
PACHET HIDRAULICE

I.D.: 88932852

Data publicarii	01.11.23	Coduri CPV	44165100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 458,32 RON - 458,32 RON

Descriere: FURTUN 2SN DN16 - 1200 = 1 BUC * 108.00 RON = 108.00 RON FURTUN 2SN DN12 - 2000 = 2 BUC * 114.00 RON = 228.00 RON TN 92GG - 18LM 22X1,5 NIPLU INS METRIC ETANSARE GG CORP = 2 BUC * 15.55 RON = 31.10 RON NIPLU LEGATURA 60 M22x1.5 = 1 BUC * 9.25 RON = 9.25 RON NIPLU TRECERE M26-M22 = 1 BUC * 16.81 RON = 16.81 RON GARNITURA CAUCIUC M26 = 1 BUC * 2.53 RON = 2.53 RON GARNITURA CAUCIUC M22 = 1 BUC * 2.11 RON = 2.11 RON Cupla PSM TATA DN13 FE M22x1.5 = 2 BUC * 30.26 RON = 60.52 RON
